

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1108 of 2022

Petitioner :- Mati Ur Rahman Khan

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Raghav Dev Garg, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Shiv Kant Mishra

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed, list the matter on 28.1.2023 in the top ten cases of the additional cause list.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.1.2023

vinay