

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1108 of 2022

Petitioner :- Mati Ur Rahman Khan

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Raghav Dev Garg, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Babita Upadhyay, Sanjeev Kumar Gaur, Shiv Kant Mishra

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

List this matter after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 27.2.2023

SK

(Jayant Banerji, J.)